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This report provided free of charge by:
CarMonkee
714 W Columbia Dr, Kennewick, WA 99336

(509) 491-1062

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$4,890 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2004 SAAB 9-5 AERO
VIN: YS3EH49G543006525
SEDAN 4 DR
2.3L I4 F DOHC
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

CarMonkee

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/12/23 at 3:56:20 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

38 Service history records

4 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

161,810 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2003 2016 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 5 mo. 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona, Washington Washington Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 54,217 161,335 161,810

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2003 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,108 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/11/2003
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Sweden and imported to
- Port Hueneme, CA

12/01/2003
 

65   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

12/11/2003
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/19/2003
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tucson, AZ

First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/30/2004
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Radio/sound system checked
- Sunvisor(s) replaced/repaired
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated

12/14/2004
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Body lubricated

03/28/2005
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Window(s) checked

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Ly6dsBvxvl5zqAE-oD3B_Qt8xSb9_Omhv2i2Fs6R17cbfUBiyvHD1iaesiFxXb1dOswfHT9BiUP7_Wc4mDwKjFzGHN-pwfW--T10rRWnsuV5TB9hWH1vzUPYZ65ux9BOUAqyYyUBWpje-OphP41Kx_IR_X4Si6a9LjOP902kAkLcAZZgBBDDYgghHkWbgr7fjfvylP1m2Zt92GJFHV26edAKyTifanKjedPMFx5wMgE-i_Q9Zz5wnWCAc-m5Vs7ROGe27VYoWTsPUJRcwf5jd8XvFG3D9NwD2yJfPO6fH5jPXgqsmgq-FoBqW7GbSrD9tuGFY_0jl0qNI78Yg46zSkyT6PfT84G_8flSZQZf4rEBdO4MGe-5RLG2HraGIlgZdi8Aq0UQN4qqeAhaksC9Uc9TB7USTiRn9BkaeNjC
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Ly6dsBvxvl5zqAE-oD3B_Qt8xSb9_Omhv2i2Fs6R17cbfUBiyvHD1iaesiFxXb1dOswfHT9BiUP7_Wc4mDwKjFzGHN-pwfW--T10rRWnsuV5TB9hWH1vzUPYZ65ux9BOUAqyYyUBWpje-OphP41Kx_IR_X4Si6a9LjOP902kAkLcAZZgBBDDYgghHkWbgr7fjfvylP1m2Zt92GJFHV26edAKyTifanKjedPMFx5wMgE-i_Q9Zz5wnWCAc-m5Vs7ROGe27VYoWTsPUJRcwf5jd8XvFG3D9NwD2yJfPO6fH5jPXgqsmgq-FoBqW7GbSrD9tuGFY_0jl0qNI78Yg46zSkyT6PfT84G_8flSZQZf4rEBdO4MGe-5RLG2HraGIlgZdi8Aq0UQN4qqeAhaksC9Uc9TB7USTiRn9BkaeNjC
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=7x_m7zuTPdjdggLNR0YlIOMOqdDmoxyfROBI5gnACFIusdgIwdFiZUpGhtPknnk_eNvOr8HpEpIMSm5_TvSFk-Iz9fMwvfdSSjFdZqkPmJrZAJid2q0qdSMWMlefaA1woUduwdKh4fXxWkt8kFXWyvS2L9dl3aRZDb_zEfMjcWog5ybXpuYqqkX-1ODkVl7btP4iq9oXiv1SP3Fi73G8_Kmt-HCzr9NK6fVkrzkRq9ptsJaq324r8kjd1GVKIt0KsAL_d8idPBnnecj70OEN5kATmlumtkLcvpf0w9h9b393OfAwOn8lfkgEr24MTO9FaX1lkLAMoK64HnrsKOvdIDWHv4LgVaUb1As1GhHWxf__rwZBhUtxf_8jj7z4d1LyZiW2TksqeXQ1kCj8VYjbMYekn4cWyubOIXpl9yoP3xPGAHD8hQ6Q4COzAfmIYAsbZxfLEoqhDNY1rWX3DIRMfkw9idmd90uYaLFFmlzhzo-fcBpIRVncz704Pjz0hTKLBZy5b_3pV63nHpvg1SyEkNIGk8Z9fHzSot6-1GKyUEwuYGCfyAEIXDr4ZNU2vBAC4gck8UJFhd-FSQnyYyUkEKc3BkP8_guYA9jeH7E8VU5iJ_8I-xdDGZOhZtGR6YWWQnHGC1KHZQ9e4MQmNEz3pbxaMbI
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 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

07/20/2005
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked

12/19/2005
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked

04/24/2006
 

Royal Buick GMC Cadillac
Tucson, AZ
520-624-0481
royalbuickgmc.com/

 3.9 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Body lubricated
- Drivability/performance checked

06/22/2006
 

32,898   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

Vehicle sold

06/26/2006
 

Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2006 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,246 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/03/2006
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/10/2006
 

36,210   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) mounted

05/03/2007
 

40,039   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emblem replaced
- Tire(s) changed
- Brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

06/22/2007
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/26/2007
 

41,763   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment checked
- Wiper(s) replaced

07/18/2007
 

43,303   Gus Johnson Ford
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-1000
gusjohnsonford.com

 4.5 / 5.0 99 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed

07/23/2007
 

Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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08/13/2007
 

43,696   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- No-start/hard start condition checked

08/24/2007
 

43,939   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Throttle body replaced

09/18/2007
 

44,491   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

10/09/2007
 

44,979   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

11/15/2007
 

46,060   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission computer/module reprogrammed

12/11/2007
 

46,611   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced
- Headlight(s) replaced

06/06/2008
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/02/2008
 

49,788   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

05/05/2009
 

54,217   Jaremko Nissan Saab
Spokane Valley, WA
509-924-6242
jaremko.com

 4.5 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

06/02/2009
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/05/2009
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/08/2010
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/13/2011
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/17/2011
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/15/2012
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/05/2013
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/06/2013
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/19/2014
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray
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Title #0618438306

05/15/2015
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2015
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/27/2016
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2016
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #0618438306

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/12/2016
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Title issued or updated
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/15/2016
 

111,878   Sears Auto Center
Spokane, WA
509-467-2835
searsauto.com

 4.5 / 5.0 48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

06/05/2017
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/23/2018
 

121,603   Sears Auto Center
Spokane, WA
509-467-2835
searsauto.com

 4.5 / 5.0 48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

06/06/2018
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/24/2019
 

Washington
Inspection Station
Spokane, WA

Passed emissions inspection

05/24/2019
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/14/2020
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/12/2021
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/21/2021
 

148,486   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

05/24/2021
 

148,926   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine mount(s) replaced

07/23/2021
 

149,699   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Lower control arm bushings replaced

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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10/20/2021
 

150,370   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

11/15/2021
 

150,371   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- A/C receiver/dryer replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/07/2022
 

153,456   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/11/2022
 

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA
Title #1618041214

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/17/2022
 

159,415   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/26/2022
 

159,561   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/10/2022
 

Service Facility
Glendale, AZ

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced

06/13/2022
 

Acura of Peoria
Peoria, AZ
623-974-7600
acuraofpeoria.com

 4.5 / 5.0 400 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced

08/25/2022
 

160,101   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/24/2022
 

Acura of Peoria
Peoria, AZ
623-974-7600
acuraofpeoria.com

 4.5 / 5.0 400 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced

11/17/2022
 

160,824   IMM, Inc.
Tempe, AZ
480-967-7805
immautoservice.com

 5.0 / 5.0 74 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/25/2022
 

161,335   Arrowhead Cadillac
Glendale, AZ
623-344-2200
phoenixcadillac.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 934 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,395 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,395 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 157 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,016 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/09/2022
 

161,810   Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eagar, AZ
Title #A010717714

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/12/23 3:56:20 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 SAAB 9-5 vehicle (VIN: YS3EH49G543006525), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/12/23 at 4:56 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2004 SAAB 9-5 AERO
VIN: YS3EH49G543006525
Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR
Engine Size: 2.3L I4 F DOHC
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
48 months or 50,000 miles

Courtesy of
CarMonkee

714 W Columbia Dr
Kennewick, WA 99336

(509) 491-1062
https://www.carmonkee.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 4

Last owned in the following
state/province: Arizona

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/12/23 3:56:20 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2004

SAAB 9-5 AERO (YS3EH49G543006525).

2004 SAAB 9-5 AERO

VIN: YS3EH49G543006525

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/19/2003

Last CARFAX reading reported on 12/09/2022: 161,810 miles

Today's Date: 02/12/2023

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Specific Components: Adjustments and wear item covered for

1/16,000. Maintenance: Most models receive no-charge manufacturer scheduled maintenance

for 3/36,000. 9-2x receives 2/24,000 no-charge manufacturer scheduled maintenance. Notes: 9-

3 and 9-3 Convertible 10/Unlimited corrosion coverage. Warranty honored by GM.

Recalculate Warranty
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CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the SAAB

web site.
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF CARMONKEE

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 02/12/2023 - 02/12/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2004 SAAB 9-5 AERO

VIN: YS3EH49G543006525 Body Style: Sedan 4 DR

Driveline: Front wheel drive Engine: 2.3L I4 F DOHC

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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